
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  2/08/2014  8:41:28PM Place Recreation Building (University Park, Pa.) Attendance  2,120

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
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VT
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AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Chris Adams (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1) Chris Adams (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1) Chris Adams (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Abie Grossfield (D/E2) Wie Zu (D/E2) Abie Grossfield (D/E2) Wie Zu (D/E2) Abie Grossfield (D/E2) Wie Zu (D/E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State

1 JEREMY MUNN  336 0.00 8.80 9.00 14.500
2 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326 0.00 7.60 7.80 0.10 13.400
3 ISMAEL SANABRIA  338 0.00 7.50 7.50 13.000
4 TRISTAN DUVERGLA  327 0.00 7.50 7.50 13.000
5 ALEXIS TORRES  339 0.00 9.00 9.00 15.300
6 TREVOR HOWARD  332 0.00 7.50 7.40 0.30 13.650

69.850 0  69.850

1 LEROY CLARKE  325 0.00 7.50 7.70 13.300
2 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337 0.00 8.80 8.60 14.400
3 PRESTON GALL  330 0.00 8.80 8.90 14.750
4 ADRIAN EVANS  328 0.00 9.00 8.80 14.900
5 CRAIG HERNANDEZ  331 0.00 9.00 9.10 15.150
6 ALEXIS TORRES  339 0.00 8.40 8.50 13.650

72.850 0 142.700

1 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326 0.00 8.50 8.50 13.800
2 LEROY CLARKE  325 0.00 8.60 8.50 14.250
3 INGVAR JOCHUMSSO 333 0.00 9.00 8.80 14.600
4 TRISTAN DUVERGLA  327 0.00 8.80 8.90 14.950
5 TREVOR HOWARD  332 0.00 9.30 9.20 15.650
6 ALEXIS TORRES  339 0.00 8.80 8.80 15.400

74.850 0 217.550

1 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326 0.00 9.50 9.50 0.10 14.000
2 JEREMY MUNN  336 0.00 9.00 9.00 14.200
3 ISMAEL SANABRIA  338 0.00 9.00 9.10 0.30 13.950
4 ALEXIS TORRES  339 0.00 9.20 9.30 0.30 14.150
5 TRISTAN DUVERGLA  327 0.00 9.50 9.50 15.500
6 TREVOR HOWARD  332 0.00 9.20 9.20 14.800

72.650 0 290.200

1 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326 0.00 8.50 8.30 13.600
2 INGVAR JOCHUMSSO 333 0.00 7.50 7.40 12.750
3 PRESTON GALL  330 0.00 8.50 8.60 14.350
4 LEROY CLARKE  325 0.00 8.40 8.20 14.100
5 TREVOR HOWARD  332 0.00 9.00 9.10 15.150
6 TRISTAN DUVERGLA  327 0.00 8.80 8.60 14.200

71.400 0 361.600

1 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326 0.00 8.40 8.40 0.20 13.500
2 FRANZ CARD  324 0.00 8.90 8.70 13.400
3 ADRIAN EVANS  328 0.00 8.30 8.50 13.300
4 ALEXIS TORRES  339 0.00 8.60 8.50 14.350
5 LEROY CLARKE  325 0.00 8.70 8.80 14.150
6 TREVOR HOWARD  332 0.00 9.10 9.00 0.20 14.550

69.950 0 431.550

0 431.550

Randy Jepson

Visitor Temple

1 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 7.40 7.60 12.700
2 Casey Polizzotto   55 0.00 7.40 7.60 12.700
3 Pat Henley   49 0.00 7.60 7.60 12.700
4 Blaise Cosenza   46 0.00 6.50 6.80 12.150
5 Jon Rydzefski   57 0.00 5.90 6.10 11.100
6 Brendan Williams   60 0.00 8.30 8.40 13.650

63.900 0 131.000

1 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 8.30 8.40 13.350
2 Misha Kustin   52 0.00 6.60 6.80 11.300
3 Mark Vaccaro   58 0.00 8.80 8.40 13.500
4 Charles Baldi   42 0.00 7.60 7.60 12.700
5 Mike Bittner   43 0.00 8.50 8.50 13.500
6 Brendan Williams   60 0.00 8.80 8.70 14.050

67.100 0  67.100

1 Grady Cooper   45 0.00 7.60 7.80 11.900
2 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 9.00 8.80 13.300
3 Mark Vaccaro   58 0.00 7.40 7.60 12.100
4 Antone Wright   61 0.00 8.30 8.00 12.850
5 Jon Rydzefski   57 0.00 8.80 8.90 13.650
6 Evan Eigner   47 0.00 8.50 8.60 14.350

66.250 0 267.250

1 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 8.80 9.00 13.300
2 Pat Henley   49 0.00 9.30 9.10 13.600
3 Brendan Williams   60 0.00 9.20 9.40 0.10 13.800
4 Casey Polizzotto   55 0.00 9.40 9.40 14.200
5 Scott Haddaway   48 0.00 9.60 9.30 14.250
6 Jon Rydzefski   57 0.00 8.90 9.00 14.150

70.000 0 201.000

1 Casey Polizzotto   55 0.00 8.40 8.40 13.000
2 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 9.00 8.90 13.550
3 Blaise Cosenza   46 0.00 8.10 8.30 12.800
4 Scott Haddaway   48 0.00 9.00 8.80 13.500
5 Brendan Williams   60 0.00 9.10 9.10 13.700
6 Jon Rydzefski   57 0.00 8.90 9.00 13.850

67.600 0 401.600

1 Misha Kustin   52 0.00 8.50 8.40 13.050
2 Jakob Welsh   59 0.00 8.60 8.40 13.200
3 Blaise Cosenza   46 0.00 8.30 8.30 13.100
4 Scott Haddaway   48 0.00 8.70 8.60 13.250
5 Mike Bittner   43 0.00 8.40 8.20 13.000
6 Jon Rydzefski   57 0.00 9.00 8.90 14.150

66.750 0 334.000

0 401.600

Rydzefski Welsh
11.100 12.700
11.100 13.350
13.650 13.300
14.150 13.300
13.850 13.550
14.150 13.200

 78.000  79.400

Fred Turoff



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  15.300
  2  336 JEREMY MUNN Penn State  14.500
  3  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  13.650
  3   60 Brendan Williams Temple  13.650
  5  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  13.400
  6  327 TRISTAN DUVERGLAS Penn State  13.000
  6  338 ISMAEL SANABRIA Penn State  13.000
  8   49 Pat Henley Temple  12.700
  8   55 Casey Polizzotto Temple  12.700
  8   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  12.700

 11   46 Blaise Cosenza Temple  12.150
 12   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  11.100
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  331 CRAIG HERNANDEZ Penn State  15.150
  2  328 ADRIAN EVANS Penn State  14.900
  3  330 PRESTON GALL Penn State  14.750
  4  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  14.400
  5   60 Brendan Williams Temple  14.050
  6  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  13.650
  7   43 Mike Bittner Temple  13.500
  7   58 Mark Vaccaro Temple  13.500
  9   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  13.350

 10  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  13.300
 11   42 Charles Baldi Temple  12.700
 12   52 Misha Kustin Temple  11.300
 13   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  11.100
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  15.650
  2  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  15.400
  3  327 TRISTAN DUVERGLAS Penn State  14.950
  4  333 INGVAR JOCHUMSSON Penn State  14.600
  5   47 Evan Eigner Temple  14.350
  6  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.250
  7  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  13.800
  8   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  13.650
  9   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  13.300

 10   61 Antone Wright Temple  12.850
 11   58 Mark Vaccaro Temple  12.100
 12   45 Grady Cooper Temple  11.900
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  327 TRISTAN DUVERGLAS Penn State  15.500
  2  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  14.800
  3   48 Scott Haddaway Temple  14.250
  4  336 JEREMY MUNN Penn State  14.200
  4   55 Casey Polizzotto Temple  14.200
  6  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  14.150
  6   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  14.150
  8  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  14.000
  9  338 ISMAEL SANABRIA Penn State  13.950

 10   60 Brendan Williams Temple  13.800
 11   49 Pat Henley Temple  13.600
 12   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  13.300
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  15.150
  2  330 PRESTON GALL Penn State  14.350
  3  327 TRISTAN DUVERGLAS Penn State  14.200
  4  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.100
  5   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  13.850
  6   60 Brendan Williams Temple  13.700
  7  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  13.600
  8   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  13.550
  9   48 Scott Haddaway Temple  13.500

 10   55 Casey Polizzotto Temple  13.000
 11   46 Blaise Cosenza Temple  12.800
 12  333 INGVAR JOCHUMSSON Penn State  12.750
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  14.550
  2  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  14.350
  3  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.150
  3   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  14.150
  5  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  13.500
  6  324 FRANZ CARD Penn State  13.400
  7  328 ADRIAN EVANS Penn State  13.300
  8   48 Scott Haddaway Temple  13.250
  9   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  13.200

 10   46 Blaise Cosenza Temple  13.100
 11   52 Misha Kustin Temple  13.050
 12   43 Mike Bittner Temple  13.000
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State -- Temple Page: 1
Date: 2/08/2014 2/08/2014 8:42pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround
 324 FRANZ CARD  13.400
 325 LEROY CLARKE  13.300  14.250  14.100  14.150
 326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  13.400  13.800  14.000  13.600  13.500
 327 TRISTAN DUVERGLAS  13.000  14.950  15.500  14.200
 328 ADRIAN EVANS  14.900  13.300
 330 PRESTON GALL  14.750  14.350
 331 CRAIG HERNANDEZ  15.150
 332 TREVOR HOWARD  13.650  15.650  14.800  15.150  14.550
 333 INGVAR JOCHUMSSON  14.600  12.750
 336 JEREMY MUNN  14.500  14.200
 337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ  14.400
 338 ISMAEL SANABRIA  13.000  13.950
 339 ALEXIS TORRES  15.300  13.650  15.400  14.150  14.350

Totals:  69.850  72.850  74.850  72.650  71.400  69.950 431.550

Temple Place:  2
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround

  42 Charles Baldi  12.700
  43 Mike Bittner  13.500  13.000
  45 Grady Cooper  11.900
  46 Blaise Cosenza  12.150  12.800  13.100
  47 Evan Eigner  14.350
  48 Scott Haddaway  14.250  13.500  13.250
  49 Pat Henley  12.700  13.600
  52 Misha Kustin  11.300  13.050
  55 Casey Polizzotto  12.700  14.200  13.000
  57 Jon Rydzefski  11.100  11.100  13.650  14.150  13.850  14.150  78.000
  58 Mark Vaccaro  13.500  12.100
  59 Jakob Welsh  12.700  13.350  13.300  13.300  13.550  13.200  79.400
  60 Brendan Williams  13.650  14.050  13.800  13.700
  61 Antone Wright  12.850

Totals:  63.900  67.100  66.250  70.000  67.600  66.750 401.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:42pm

Place Num Name Team Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Score
  1   59 Jakob Welsh Temple  12.700  13.350  13.300  13.300  13.550  13.200  79.400
  2   57 Jon Rydzefski Temple  11.100  11.100  13.650  14.150  13.850  14.150  78.000
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Team Standing
Meet: Penn State -- Temple
Date: 2/08/2014

Page: 1
2/08/2014 8:43pm

# Team Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Final

 1 Penn State  69.850  72.850  74.850  72.650  71.400  69.950 431.550
 2 Temple  63.900  67.100  66.250  70.000  67.600  66.750 401.600
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